
Town Newspaper Name Email
Biloxi Sun Herald letters@sunherald.com
Biloxi Sun Herald Blake Caplan bmkaplan@sunherald.com,
Columbus, Tupelo, West Point The Commercial Dispatch voice@cdispatch.com
Desoto County Desoto Times-Tribune Mark Randall mrandall@dttclick.com
Greenville Delta Democrat Times Jon Alverson jalverson@ddtonline.com
Greenville Delta Democrat Times Catherine Kirk ckirk@ddtonline.com
Greenwood Greenwood Commonwealth Dan Marsh dmarsh@gwcommonwealth.com
Greenwood Greenwood Commonwealth David Monroe dmonroe@gwcommonwealth.com
Hattiesburg Hattiesburg American Lici Beveridge lbeveridge@gannett.com
Jackson Clarion Ledger Wicker Perlis RPerlis@gannett.com
Jackson Clarion Ledger Mark Konradi mkonradi@gannett.com
Jackson Mississippi Free Press Azia Wiggins azia@mississippifreepress.com
Jackson Mississippi Free Press Nate Schumann nate@mississippifreepress.org
Laurel Laurel Leader-Call office@leader-call.com
Mccomb Enterprise Journal Jack Ryan news@enterprise-journal.com
Meridian Meridian Star webmaster@themeridianstar.com
Meridian Meridian Star editor@themeridianstar.com
Mississippi Mississippi Today info@mississippitoday.org,
Natchez The Natchez Democrat Stacy Graning stacy.graning@natchezdemocrat.com
Natchez The Natchez Democrat Sanbrina Robertson sabrina.robertson@natchezdemocrat.com
Oxford Oxford Eagle Ben Fugler ben.fugler@oxfordeagle.com
Picayune Picayune Item David Thornton david.thornton@picayuneitem.com
Starkville Starkville Daily News reporter@starkvilledailynews.com
Tupelo NE MS Daily Journal Sam Hall sam.hall@journalinc.com,
Tupelo NE MS Daily Journal Caleb Bedillion caleb.bedillion@journalinc.com
Tupelo NE MS Daily Journal Taylor Vance taylor.vance@journalinc.com

TELEVISION
WHERE Outlet Name Email
Jackson WLBT Patrice Clark patrice.clark@wlbt.com
Jackson WLBT Maggie Dixon maggie.wade-dixon@wlbt.com
Biloxi WLOX Jennifer Lott jennifer.lott@wlox.com



Jackson WAPT Megan West mvwest@hearst.com
Hattiesburg/Laurel WDAM Caroline Wood caroline.wood@wdam.com
Hattiesburg/Laurel WDAM Emily Blackmarr emily.blackmarr@wdam.com
Greenville WABG Woodrow Wilkins wwilkins@deltanews.tv

RADIO
Outlet Name Email
MBP Kobee Vance kobeewvance@gmail.com




